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Day & Date Times Event Category Location

Thu 05-Sep-19 18.30-20.45 Youth Brass Band Rehearsal Rehearsal Lyceum

Fri 06-Sep-19 15.30-16.00 Singing in the Classroom Meeting Meeting RNCM

Mon 09-Sep-19 16.00-17.30 Tune-in to Talking Network Meeting 1 Training & CPD Lyceum

Mon 16-Sep-19 16.00-17.30
Primary Music Network Meeting 1 (Getting Creative with the Great Composers 

for KS1-KS2)
Training & CPD Lyceum

Mon 30-Sep-19 16.00-17.15 Secondary Music Network Meeting 1 Training & CPD Lyceum

Fri 04-Oct-19 19.00-21.00 Families & Friends Fundraising 'Gin Evening' Event Lyceum

Mon 07-Oct-19 12.30-14.30 Schools Linking project (Arts & Music) Room Bookings

Fri 11-Oct-19 9.30-12.00 Introduction to Signalong Training & CPD

Mon 28-Oct-19 All Day Autumn Half Term Holiday

Tue 29-Oct-19 All Day Autumn Half Term Holiday

Wed 30-Oct-19 All Day Autumn Half Term Holiday

Thu 31-Oct-19 All Day Autumn Half Term Holiday

Fri 01-Nov-19 All Day Autumn Half Term Holiday

Sat 02-Nov-19 14.00-16.00 Youth Choir & Candymen Performance Performance Trinity Methodist Church, Royton

Wed 06-Nov-19 13.30-16.30 Secondary Music Network Meeting 2 Training & CPD

Mon 11-Nov-19 16.00-17.30 Primary Music Network Meeting 2 (Moving on with Charanga) Training & CPD Lyceum

Wed 13-Nov-19 16.00-17.00 Princess and the Pea Training Session Training & CPD Bolton Music Service

Thu 14-Nov-19 Singing in the Classroom Training Halle

Sun 17-Nov-19 All Day NCBF Regional Festival - Youth Wind Band Event Newman College

Mon 18-Nov-19 16.00-17.30 Tune-in to Talking Network Meeting 2 Training & CPD Lyceum

Thu 21-Nov-19 9.00-17.00
Musical Futures - Developing Ideas for KS2 and KS3 Classroom Music with Just 

Play
Training & CPD Lyceum

Sun 08-Dec-19 13.00-17.00 Community Choir Christmas Concert Room Bookings Lyceum

Wed 11-Dec-19 19.00-20.30 Junior Christmas Festival Concert QE Hall

Thu 12-Dec-19 19.00-21.00 Intermediate Concert Concert Oasis Academy Oldham

Sun 15-Dec-19 10.00-13.00 Christmas Festival Rehearsal Concert QE Hall

Sun 15-Dec-19 15.00-17.00 Christmas Festival Concert Concert QE Hall

Fri 20-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Sat 21-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Sun 22-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Mon 23-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Tue 24-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Wed 25-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Thu 26-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Fri 27-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Sat 28-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Sun 29-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Mon 30-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Tue 31-Dec-19 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Wed 01-Jan-20 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Thu 02-Jan-20 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Fri 03-Jan-20 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Sat 04-Jan-20 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Sun 05-Jan-20 All Day Christmas & New Year Holiday

Sat 11-Jan-20 15.00-21.30 Music Theatre Rehearsal & Concert Concert Grange Theatre

Mon 13-Jan-20 12.30-14.30 Schools Linking project (Arts & Music) Room Bookings

Mon 13-Jan-20 16.00-17.30 Tune-in to Talking Network Meeting 3 Training & CPD Lyceum

Mon 27-Jan-20 16.00-17.30 Training Session for Princess and the Pea Training & CPD

Mon 03-Feb-20 16.00-17.30 Primary Music Network Meeting 3 (Dippy the Dinosaur) Training & CPD

Mon 10-Feb-20 16.00-17.30 Secondary Music Network Meeting 3 Training & CPD

Mon 17-Feb-20 All Day Spring Half Term Holiday

Tue 18-Feb-20 All Day Spring Half Term Holiday

Wed 19-Feb-20 All Day Spring Half Term Holiday

Thu 20-Feb-20 All Day Spring Half Term Holiday

Fri 21-Feb-20 All Day Spring Half Term Holiday

Thu 05-Mar-20 13.00-14.00 Princess and the Pea Training Session at Bolton Music Service

Sun 15-Mar-20 All Day GMMH Rock & Pop Showcase Event Band on the Wall Manchester

Thu 19-Mar-20 9.00-17.00 Primary Music Network - Conference - Let's Get Rhythmic Training & CPD All main rooms at Lyceum

Mon 23-Mar-20 19.30-21.00 Woodwind Concert Concert QE Hall

Tue 24-Mar-20 19.30-21.00 Orchestral String Concert Concert QE Hall

Wed 25-Mar-20 19.30-21.00 Voice Concert Concert QE Hall

Thu 26-Mar-20 19.30-21.00 Brass & Percussion Concert Concert QE Hall

Fri 27-Mar-20 19.30-21.00 Community & Adult Groups Concert Concert St. Paul's Royton

Mon 30-Mar-20 All Day Secondary Music Network - GMMH Conference Training & CPD All main rooms at Lyceum

Mon 06-Apr-20 All Day Easter Holiday

Tue 07-Apr-20 All Day Easter Holiday

Wed 08-Apr-20 All Day Easter Holiday

Thu 09-Apr-20 All Day Easter Holiday

Fri 10-Apr-20 All Day Easter - Good Friday Holiday
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Sat 11-Apr-20

Sun 12-Apr-20

Mon 13-Apr-20 All Day Easter - Easter Monday Holiday

Tue 14-Apr-20 All Day Easter Holiday

Wed 15-Apr-20 All Day Easter Holiday

Thu 16-Apr-20 All Day Easter Holiday

Fri 17-Apr-20 All Day Easter Holiday

Mon 20-Apr-20 16.00-16.30 Tune-in to Talking Network Meeting 4 Training & CPD Lyceum

Fri 08-May-20 All Day May Bank Holiday Holiday

Mon 18-May-20 16.00-17.30 Primary Music Network Meeting 4 (Progressive Approaches to Musical Notation) Training & CPD

Mon 25-May-20 All Day May Bank Holiday + Summer Half Term Holiday

Tue 26-May-20 All Day Summer Half Term Holiday

Wed 27-May-20 All Day Summer Half Term Holiday

Thu 28-May-20 All Day Summer Half Term Holiday

Fri 29-May-20 All Day Summer Half Term Holiday

Thu 18-Jun-20 16.00-17.30 Secondary Music Network Meeting 4 Training & CPD

Fri 19-Jun-20

Sat 20-Jun-20

Sun 21-Jun-20

Mon 22-Jun-20 9.00-15.30 Schools' Music Festival 2020 QE Hall

Tue 23-Jun-20 9.00-15.30 Schools' Music Festival 2020 QE Hall

Wed 24-Jun-20 9.00-15.30 Schools' Music Festival 2020 QE Hall

Thu 25-Jun-20 9.00-15.30 Schools' Music Festival 2020 QE Hall

Fri 26-Jun-20 9.00-15.30 Schools' Music Festival 2020 QE Hall

Sat 27-Jun-20

Sun 28-Jun-20 tbc GMMH Celebration Concert

Wed 08-Jul-20 tbc Come & Play School Event Bridgewater Hall

Thu 09-Jul-20 tbc Come & Play School Event Bridgewater Hall

Sat 11-Jul-20 All Day Music Centre Summer Festival Concert Parliament Square

Thu 16-Jul-20 All Day Summer Holiday

Fri 17-Jul-20 All Day Summer Holiday

Sat 18-Jul-20

Sun 19-Jul-20

Mon 20-Jul-20 All Day Summer Holiday

Tue 21-Jul-20 All Day Summer Holiday

Wed 22-Jul-20 All Day Summer Holiday

Thu 23-Jul-20 All Day Summer Holiday


